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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN f NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Nichols

Nichols

Niles-

Niles

._ _...

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harold Wayne

Hlllsvllle, Va.

David H.

Batesburg, S .C»

Sdward F.
West Columbia, S.
Charles

Lexington, S. C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Goad

Grandy

Large
C.
Green

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Audrey Dianne
Fancy Gap, Va.

I la Ann
Batesburg, S.C'

Lo_i_s_B. ....
Augusta, Ga.

Heather M.
West Cola. , S.C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

18
35

35

K

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

32 c

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Sep

Sep

Mar

Mar

__Feb__

Feb

Sep

Day

13
34
9
16

26_
27
L6

Sep 20

Year

1965 !
1965
196?
1967

19.6.6
1968
196b
1966
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1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Sep
Sep

A_pr
Apr

Mar

Mar

Day

lij.

9
11

2

6

Year

1965
1965

1967
1967
1968
1968

-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Clarice H. Hendrlx
p. P. for S. G.
Lexington. S. C.

REMARKS

Rev. ^illiam R. West, Jr.
Batesburg, S.C.

'£. Glenn Willis
N,. ?. rpp 5. C.Aiken, S. C.
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